
Date Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Saturday 22-Apr 11:00am Columbia Blue Orange Forest Hill #3

Saturday 22-Apr 1:00pm Red Purple Forest Hill #2

Saturday 22-Apr 1:00pm Orange Royal Blue Forest Hill #3

Thursday 27-Apr 6:00 PM Red Purple Forest Hill #2

Thursday 27-Apr 6:00 PM Orange Royal Blue Forest Hill #7

Thursday 27-Apr 6:00 PM Columbia Blue PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Saturday 29-Apr 10:00am Royal Blue Red Forest Hill #3

Saturday 29-Apr 10:00am Purple Columbia Forest Hill #7

Saturday 29-Apr 10:00am Orange PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Thursday 4-May 6:00 PM Purple Orange Forest Hill #2

Thursday 4-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Red Forest Hill #7

Thursday 4-May 6:00 PM Royal Blue PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Saturday 6-May 10:00am Royal Blue Columbia Blue Forest Hill #3

Saturday 6-May 10:00am Orange Purple Forest Hill #7

Saturday 6-May 10:00am Red PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Thursday 11-May 6:00 PM Orange Columbia Blue Forest Hill #2

Thursday 11-May 6:00 PM Red Royal Blue Forest Hill #7

Thursday 11-May 6:00 PM Purple PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Saturday 13-May 10:00am Royal Blue Purple Forest Hill #3

Saturday 13-May 10:00am Red Orange Forest Hill #7

Saturday 13-May 10:00am Columbia Blue PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Thursday 18-May 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Red Forest Hill #2

Thursday 18-May 6:00 PM Purple Royal Blue Forest Hill #7

Thursday 18-May 6:00 PM Orange PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Saturday 20-May 10:00am Orange Columbia Blue Forest Hill #3

Saturday 20-May 10:00am Red Purple Forest Hill #7

Saturday 20-May 10:00am Royal Blue PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Thursday 25-May 6:00 PM Royal Blue Orange Forest Hill #2

Thursday 25-May 6:00 PM Purple Columbia Blue Forest Hill #7

Thursday 25-May 6:00 PM Red PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

 

Saturday 26-May  NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND  

Thursday 1-Jun 6:00 PM Red Orange Forest Hill #2

Thursday 1-Jun 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Royal Blue Forest Hill #7

Thursday 1-Jun 6:00 PM Purple PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Saturday 3-Jun 10:00am Purple Red Forest Hill #3

Saturday 3-Jun 10:00am Royal Blue Orange Forest Hill #7

Saturday 3-Jun 10:00am Columbia Blue PRACTICE Forest Hill #8

Sun 6/4/2017

Team Coach Phone Email

Red Dwayne Murphy 443-417-3901 patchworkacre07@gmail.com

Columbia Blue Chris Carlsen 443-752-2924 carlsenc@gmail.com

Royal Blue Lisa Severino 443-851-6189 lisaseverino@msn.com

Purple Michele Wingate 443-934-5023 michelewingate@comcast.net

Orange Matt Carrico 410-952-2716 mathewcarrico@gmail.com

2017 9-10 Schedule

Tournament Begins
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